400 m /800 m

Aktualisiert Montag, den 05. April 2010 um 10:25 Uhr

400 m
Zeit
50,82
51,6
52,86
52,9
53,4
5,34

800 m
Zeit
2:05,6
2:07,3
2:09,0
2:10,0
2:10,0

Name
Armin Goéhl
Gunther Wagner
Claus Wagner
Wolfgang Hacker
Rolf Neubert
Wolfgang Koch

Name
Walter Mayer
Hartmut Pflumm
Dieter Payean
Heinz Schwemlein
Thomas Vogt

Jahr
1996
1981
1990
1973
1957
1971

Jahr
1972
1975
1960
1972
1975




